E X T E R I O R  USL-HMA2D
High Mast Light
US Luminaire     |     2360 Nevada Avenue N, Minneapolis, MN 55427    |    info@usLuminaire.com    |    usLuminaire.com    |    USL-HMA2D Rev B 1907 1
OV E RV I E W
This high mast light is suitable for use in shipping areas, highways,
interchanges, airports, and industrial areas.
F E AT U R E S
ĂĂ  IP66 & IK08

235.7 mm
12.6 in
319.1 mm
29.2 in
742.6 mm 15.3 in
388.2 mm
21.7 in
550 mm
B
30 in
761.5 mm
MODEL POWER
(W) MH EQUIVALENT
LUMENS (lm) ±10% EFFICACY
(lm/W)3000K 4000K 5000K
USL-HMA2D-210W 210 350-450  27,700  28,800  29,400  132-140
USL-HMA2D-240W 240 400-500  31,700  32,900  33,600  132-140
USL-HMA2D-320W 320 550-650  42,200  43,800  44,800  132-140
USL-HMA2D-400W 400 700-800  52,800  54,800  56,000  132-140
USL-HMA2D-475W 475 850-950  62,700  65,100  66,500  132-140
USL-HMA2D-570W 570 1,100-1,200  75,200  78,100  79,800  132-140
USL-HMA2D-630W 630 1,200-1,300  80,100  83,200  85,000  127-135
USL-HMA2D-750W 750 1,400-1,500  91,900  95,400  97,500  123-130
HA
L W
D
H